
GAS

Model NT 65GA
GAS FINISH NAILER

LIST NO. E048

(E1)

47

26

3

64

81

68

61

59

1

2

4

27

28

42

43

30

29

45

48
49

50
51

52
53

54

55
56

57

41

40

46
39

66

58

70

73

44
74

75

77

79

67

69

80

65

24

64

63

71

39

31
46

88

86
8783

95

96

84
85

98

99

44

89
90

91

92

94

93

97

36

35

33

34

38

37

32

72

78

63

501 502 503 505

506

76

504

32

17

22

25

5

20
6

7

9

10

11
10

8
12

14

15

16

18

19

17

21

23

8

9

13

60

82

62

47 54

104

42

100

101

102

103

105



PARTS NT 65GA

   DESCRIPTION     REMARKS
1 886-664 FILTER COVER 1
2 886-344 FILTER MESH 1
3 886-347 HEX. SOCKET HD. BOLT (W/FLANGE) M5X10 1
4 886-335 TOP COVER 1
5 885-333 SPARK PLUG (A) 1
6 880-630 NYLOCK HEX. SOCKET HD. BOLT M4X12 4
7 886-661 CYLINDER HEAD 1
8 949-553 NUT M3 (10 PCS.) 2
9 949-451 SPRING WASHER M3 (10 PCS.) 2

10 949-422 WASHER M3 (10 PCS.) 2
11 886-309 FAN 1
12 886-568 RUBBER PLATE 1
13 949-754 HEX. SOCKET HD. BOLT M4X16 (10 PCS.) 4
14 886-609 CHAMBER HEAD 1
15 886-296 GASKET 1
16 886-297 CHAMBER 1
17 886-312 PISTON RING (B) 4
18 886-298 RETAINING RING FOR D40 HOLE 1
19 886-315 PACKING 1
20 886-313 ADAPTER 1
21 886-314 HEX. SOCKET SET SCREW M4X5 2
22 886-567 SHAFT RUBBER WASHER 1
23 886-663 SHAFT COVER 1
24 886-566 HEX. SHOULDER BOLT M5 2
25 886-662 MOTOR ASS'Y 1 INCLUD. 21, 22, 105
26 886-286 PISTON RING (A) 2
27 886-585 PISTON 1
28 886-289 PISTON BUMPER 1
29 NAME PLATE 1
30 886-549 HOUSING 1
31 886-610 GUIDE PIN 1
32 949-496 ROLL PIN D3X16 (10 PCS.) 2
33 886-611 BLADE GUIDE 1
34 886-311 SEAL LOCK HEX. SOCKET HD. BOLT M4X12 3
35 886-587 LOCK LEVER COVER 1
36 949-776 ROLL PIN D3X10 (10 PCS.) 1
37 886-586 LOCK LEVER 1
38 886-612 GUIDE PLATE 1
39 305-812 TAPPING SCREW (W/FLANGE) D4X16 (BLACK) 2
40 886-317 HANDLE (B) 1
41 886-565 HEX. SHOULDER BOLT M4X32 1
42 886-584 CYLINDER 1
43 886-285 CHAMBER STOP RUBBER 1
44 877-371 NYLON NUT M5 3
45 886-342 HITACHI PLATE 1
46 302-086 TAPPING SCREW (W/FLANGE) D4X20 (BLACK) 2
47 886-307 SEAL LOCK HEX. SOCKET HD. BOLT M4X8 4
48 886-319 BELLEVILLE SPRING H8 4
49 886-287 BUFFER COVER 1
50 886-288 MUFFLER 1

- 2 - 6 - 08          *ALTERNATIVE PARTS

ITEM
NO.

NO.
USEDCODE NO.



PARTS NT 65GA

   DESCRIPTION     REMARKS
51 886-290 REED VALVE 1
52 886-293 BUFFER PLATE 1
53 886-294 O-RING 1
54 886-292 MESH 1
55 886-332 CELL PIN 1
56 886-333 PIPE RUBBER 1
57 886-326 ACTUATER 1
58 326-263 BATTERY EBM 315 (USA, CAN) 2
59 886-316 SUPPORT (B) 1
60 886-321 INTERNAL WIRE (A) 1
61 949-423 WASHER M4 (10 PCS.) 1
62 949-216 MACHINE SCREW M4X10 (10 PCS.) 1
63 886-330 LOCK NUT M4 (BLACK) 2
64 886-325 PACKING 2
65 886-323 HANDLE (A) 1
66 326-316 TERMINAL SUPPORT 1
67 886-328 TRIGGER SPRING 1
68 886-327 TRIGGER 1
69 949-890 PIN D3X20 (10 PCS.) 1

70 886-324 CORD COVER PLATE 1
71 886-301 CHAMBER SPRING 2
72 886-552 TRIGGER STOPPER 1
73 886-308 SEAL LOCK HEX. SOCKET HD. BOLT M4X10 2
74 886-613 PUSHING LEVER ARM 1
75 886-300 PUSHING LEVER PIECE 1
76 992-912 O-RING (S-8) 1
77 886-338 ADJUSTER 1
78 886-331 RATCHET SPRING 2
79 886-589 PUSHING LEVER(A) 1
80 WARNING LABEL 1
81 CAUTION LABEL (A) 1
82 886-614 NUT M4 1
83 886-592 MAGAZINE COVER 1
84 949-431 BOLT WASHER M5 (10 PCS.) 2
85 885-997 MACHINE SCREW M5X15 (BLACK) 2
86 886-345 HOOK 1
87 886-571 HOOK PLATE 1
88 886-346 TRUSS HD. SCREW M4 (BLACK) 1
89 949-496 ROLL PIN D3X16 (10 PCS.) 1
90 881-755 RIBBON SPRING 1
91 886-340 NAIL FEEDER (B) 1
92 886-590 NAIL FEEDER (A) 1
93 886-604 STOPPER SPRING (C) 1
94 886-605 ROLL PIN D2.5X26 1
95 886-322 PRISM 1
96 886-320 CONTROLLER 1
97 325-083 TAPPING SCREW (W/FLANGE) D4X12 (BLACK) 1
98 886-591 NAIL RAIL 1
99 886-588 MAGAZINE 1

100 886-615 PUSHING STOPPER (A) 1
6 - 08 - 3 -          *ALTERNATIVE PARTS

NO.
USEDCODE NO.ITEM

NO.



PARTS NT 65GA

   DESCRIPTION     REMARKS
101 886-619 PUSHING STOPPER SPRING 1
102 886-616 PUSHING STOPPER COVER 1
103 306-371 TAPPING SCREW (W/FLANGE) D3X10 (BLACK) 1
104 886-618 CYLINDER ASS'Y (A) 1 INCLUD. 42, 47-54
105 875-638 O-RING (S-12) 2

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
   DESCRIPTION     REMARKS

501 CHARGER (MODEL UC 3SML) 1
502 875-769 SAFETY GLASSES 1
503 943-277 HEX. BAR WRENCH 3MM 1
504 944-458 HEX. BAR WRENCH 4MM 1
505 886-349 NOSE CAP (A) 1
506 886-617 CASE 1

- 4 - Printed in Japan 6 - 08
                                        (080604N) 

          *ALTERNATIVE PARTS

NO.
USEDCODE NO.ITEM

NO.

NO.
USEDCODE NO.ITEM

NO.



<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Gray Gamma 2.2)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (Photoshop 5 Default CMYK)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /UseDeviceIndependentColor
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveFlatness false
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile (Photoshop 5 Default Spaces)
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages false
  /ColorImageMinResolution 300
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 600
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 2.00000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.76
    /HSamples [2 1 1 2] /VSamples [2 1 1 2]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages false
  /GrayImageMinResolution 300
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 600
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 2.00000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.76
    /HSamples [2 1 1 2] /VSamples [2 1 1 2]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages false
  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 600
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName ()
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /Description <<
    /JPN <>
  >>
  /Namespace [
    (Adobe)
    (Common)
    (1.0)
  ]
  /OtherNamespaces [
    <<
      /AsReaderSpreads false
      /CropImagesToFrames true
      /ErrorControl /WarnAndContinue
      /FlattenerIgnoreSpreadOverrides false
      /IncludeGuidesGrids false
      /IncludeNonPrinting false
      /IncludeSlug false
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (InDesign)
        (4.0)
      ]
      /OmitPlacedBitmaps false
      /OmitPlacedEPS false
      /OmitPlacedPDF false
      /SimulateOverprint /Legacy
    >>
    <<
      /AddBleedMarks false
      /AddColorBars false
      /AddCropMarks false
      /AddPageInfo false
      /AddRegMarks false
      /BleedOffset [
        0
        0
        0
        0
      ]
      /ConvertColors /NoConversion
      /DestinationProfileName ()
      /DestinationProfileSelector /NA
      /Downsample16BitImages true
      /FlattenerPreset <<
        /PresetSelector /MediumResolution
      >>
      /FormElements false
      /GenerateStructure true
      /IncludeBookmarks false
      /IncludeHyperlinks false
      /IncludeInteractive false
      /IncludeLayers false
      /IncludeProfiles false
      /MarksOffset 0
      /MarksWeight 0.283460
      /MultimediaHandling /UseObjectSettings
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (CreativeSuite)
        (2.0)
      ]
      /PDFXOutputIntentProfileSelector /NA
      /PageMarksFile /JapaneseWithCircle
      /PreserveEditing true
      /UntaggedCMYKHandling /LeaveUntagged
      /UntaggedRGBHandling /LeaveUntagged
      /UseDocumentBleed false
    >>
    <<
      /AllowImageBreaks true
      /AllowTableBreaks true
      /ExpandPage false
      /HonorBaseURL true
      /HonorRolloverEffect false
      /IgnoreHTMLPageBreaks false
      /IncludeHeaderFooter false
      /MarginOffset [
        0
        0
        0
        0
      ]
      /MetadataAuthor ()
      /MetadataKeywords ()
      /MetadataSubject ()
      /MetadataTitle ()
      /MetricPageSize [
        0
        0
      ]
      /MetricUnit /inch
      /MobileCompatible 0
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (GoLive)
        (8.0)
      ]
      /OpenZoomToHTMLFontSize false
      /PageOrientation /Portrait
      /RemoveBackground false
      /ShrinkContent true
      /TreatColorsAs /MainMonitorColors
      /UseEmbeddedProfiles false
      /UseHTMLTitleAsMetadata true
    >>
  ]
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


